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Whirlwind of Life by Travis Sorenson 
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Arc of Peace by Lorri Acott
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Messenger by Clark Martinek
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Day’s Catch by Shohini Ghosh 
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Kangaroos by Dale Lewis
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Delicate Breeze by Clark Martinek
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

1

2

3

4

5

6

14

10

13

11

12

9

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

A C

D

E

F

G

H

B

22nd Street

23
rd

 S
tr

ee
t

24
th

 S
tr

ee
t

25
th

 S
tr

ee
t

26
th

 S
tr

ee
t

Walts Ave.

Menlo Ave.

Prairie Ave.

Summit Ave.

N

( 6 0 5 )  3 3 1 - 5 0 0 0  W e l c o m e  C e n t e r   |   ( 6 0 5 )  3 2 1 - 6 4 0 0  C a m p u s  S e c u r i t y   |   u s i o u x f a l l s . e d u

4

15

J
I

Jeschke Fine Arts Center

Salsbury Science Center

Jorden Hall (Administration)

Grand Island Residence Hall

Glidden Hall

Norman B. Mears Library

New Residence Hall

Facilities Services Office

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Buildings
Stewart Center

Cleveland Professional
   Development Center

Collier Baker Residence Hall

Burgess Residence Hall

Kroske Residence Hall

Sullivan Faith & Living Center

McDonald Center (Admissions)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Parking Lots
Stewart Center

Cleveland Professional
   Development Center &
   Collier Baker Residence Hall

Sullivan Faith & Living Center

Burgess Residence Hall

Salsbury Science Center/
  Jeschke Fine Arts Center

A

B

D

E

J

C

Upper Grand Island

Lower Grand Island

Glidden Hall

New Residence Hall

Collier Baker/Kroske Residence Hall

McDonald Center

Stewart Center—North

 

Visitor Parking Spaces Available        

Emergency Call Box

G

H

I

F

K

L

K

L A

C

G

H
1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

1110B

B

Science by Alan Newberg ‘66
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Cross Section by Paul T. Granlund
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

9/11 steel girder
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Divine Servant by Max Greiner
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
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Wings by Felix Velez
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Leaf Lady by Albert Belleveau
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Cougar by Doug Baer
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Tranquil by Shohini Ghosh
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
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Heart of Music by Osamede Obazee
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Violinst by Osamede Obazee
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

His Horse is Crazy by Lyle Parks
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Shepherd by Lee Leuning & Sherri Treeby
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Radiance by Jeffrey Satter
– – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
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